
Agency Agency Name Contact Name E‐Mail
BIZ Business Oregon Melanie Wadsworth melanie.wadsworth@biz.oregon.gov

DAS Oregon Department of Administrative Services ‐ GEO David Mather david.mather@das.oregon.gov

DAS Oregon Department of Administrative Services ‐ GEO Erik Brewster erik.brewster@das.oregon.gov

DAS Oregon Department of Administrative Services ‐ GEO Rachel Smith rachel.l.smith@das.oregon.gov

DAS Oregon Department of Administrative Services ‐ GEO Tom Elder tom.elder@das.oregon.gov

DAS Oregon Department of Administrative Services ‐ GEO Willow Crum willow.d.crum@das.oregon.gov

DAS Oregon Department of Administrative Services ‐ GEO Melissa Foltz melissa.foltz@das.oregon.gov

DAS Oregon Department of Administrative Services ‐ EAM Paul Platosh paul.platosh@das.oregongov

DAV Oregon Department of Aviation Brandon Pike brandon.pike@odav.oregon.gov

DEQ Oregon Department of Environmental Quality Don Pettit don.pettit@deq.oregon.gov

DEQ Oregon Department of Environmental Quality Malavika Bishop malavika.bishop@deq.oregon.gov

DHS Oregon Department of Human Services ‐ OREM Arron Heriford arron.e.heriford@odhs.oregon.gov

DHS Oregon Department of Human Services ‐ ORRAI Ismael Padin Dujon ismael.a.padin‐dujon@odhsoha.oregon.gov

DHS Oregon Department of Human Services Julia Brown julia.s.brown@odhs.oregon.gov

DLCD Oregon Department of Land Conservation and Development Randy Dana randy.dana@dlcd.oregon.gov

DLCD Oregon Department of Land Conservation and Development Tanya Haddad tanya.haddad@dlcd.oregon.gov

DOGAMI Oregon Department of Geology and Mineral Industries Ed Buchner ed.buchner@dogami.oregon.gov

DOGAMI Oregon Department of Geology and Mineral Industries Rudie Watzig rudie.watzig@dogami.oregon.gov

DOR Oregon Department of Revenue Phil McClellan philip.l.mcclellan@dor.oregon.gov

DOR Oregon Department of Revenue Thom York thomas.york@dor.oregon.gov

DSL Oregon Department of State Lands Randall Sounhein randy.sounhein@dsl.oregon.gov

LCIS Legislative Commission on Indian Services Elissa Bullion bullioe@oregonlegislature.gov

LPRO Legislative Policy and Research Office Ariel Low ariel.low@oregonlegislature.gov

ODA Oregon Department of Agriculture Diana Walker diana.walker@oda.oregon.gov

ODA Oregon Department of Agriculture Jen Ambrose jenn.ambrose@oda.oregon.gov

ODE Oregon Department of Education vacant n/a

ODF Oregon Department of Forestry Arthur Rodriguez arthur.rodriguez@odf.oregon.gov

ODF Oregon Department of Forestry Steve Timbrook steve.timbrook@odf.oregon.gov

ODFW Oregon Department of Fish and Wildlife Jon Bowers jon.k.bowers@odfw.oregon.gov

ODOE Oregon Department of Energy vacant n/a

ODOT Oregon Department of Transportation Phil Smith philip.l.smith@odot.oregon.gov

OED Oregon Employment Department Jes Mendez jes.mendez@employ.oregon.gov

OEM Oregon Dept. of Emergency Management Alex Petzold alex.petzold@oem.oregon.gov

OEM Oregon Dept. of Emergency Management Daniel Stoelb daniel.stoelb@oem.oregon.gov

OHA Oregon Health Authority Eric Main eric.c.main@dhsoha.state.or.us

OHCS Oregon Housing and Community Services Megan Bolton megan.bolton@hcs.oregon.gov

OPRD Oregon State Parks and Recreation Brady Callahan brady.callahan@oprd.oregon.gov

OSFM Oregon State Fire Marshall Cassidy Wood cassidy.wood@osfm.oregon.gov

OSMB Oregon State Marine Board Joe Severson joe.severson@boat.oregon.gov

SOS Secretary of State vacant n/a

OSP Oregon State Police Scott Bruton scott.bruton@osp.oregon.gov

OWEB Oregon Watershed Enhancement Board Paula Wills paula.wills@oweb.oregon.gov

PUC Public Utilities Commission Bret Farrell bret.farrell@puc.oregon.gov

WRD Water Resources Department Bob Harmon robert.c.harmon@water.oregon.gov
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